2025 Springville Track and Field
4th Grade Winners List

springville

Long Jump (Boys)
1st Lefler Collston 81"
2nd Baylor Hansen 76"
3rd Jacob Anthony 75"
4th-tie Connor Bileen 72"
4th-tie  Raikkon Milner 72"
4th-tie  Ryker Tanner 72"

Softball Throw (Boys)

1st Olin Cueva 119’
2nd Luca Eaquinto 108’
3rd Timmy Valeti 107
4th-tie  Oftto Scott 105'
4th-tie  Baylor Hansen 105
5th Brooks Paulson 104

50 Meters (Boys)
1st Baylor Hansen 7.12 sec
2nd Henry Holt 7.72 sec
3rd Nash Clements 8.09 sec
4th Taygn Woodworth 8.46 sec
5th Raikkon Milner 8.78 sec
6th Bennett Brown 9.07 sec

100 Meters (Boys)
1st Henry Holt 14.28 sec
2nd Nash Clements 14.65 sec
3rd Max Thompson 15.00 sec
4th Ben Sylvester 15.65 sec
5th Raikkon Milner 15.90 sec
6th Luke Cayton 16.23 sec

200 Meters (Boys)
1st Bennett Brandt 33.25 sec
2nd Covey Lyman 33.87 sec
3rd Boston Lee 34.03 sec
4th Max Thompson 34.25 sec
5th Spencer Osborn 34.31 sec
6th Thiago Enriquez 34.40 sec

400 Meters (Boys
1st Luca Eaquinto 1:15.75
2nd Henry Holt 1:16.69
3rd Max Thompson 1:17.22
4th Taygn Woodworth 1:18.12
5th Spencer Osborn 1:18.15
6th Van Bell 1:19.09

Meadow Brook
Sage Creek
Art City
Brookside
Reagan

Art City

Cherry Creek
Westside
Meadow Brook
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Art City

Sage Creek
Cherry Creek
Westside
Westside
Reagan
Sage Creek

Cherry Creek
Westside
Brookside
Art City
Reagan
Reagan

Westside
Reagan

Sage Creek
Brookside
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook

Westside
Cherry Creek
Brookside
Westside
Sage Creek
Meadow Brook

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th-tie
5th-tie
5th-tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th-tie
5th-tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Long Jump (Girls)
Luna Vazquez 78"
Kinley Peery 75"
Teddy Harris 74"
Brinley Bogdan 72"
Jensine Williams 71"
Mira Olson 71"
Trinity Larsen 71"

Softball Throw (Girls)

Asi Valeti

Kaia Alder
Maxeen Carter
Eleanor Boyce

Taelyn Sorensen

Rose Chain

103’
90’
76'
64'
63'
63'

50 Meters (Girls)

Raegan Graves 7.94 sec
EV May 8.21 sec
Maylie Baker 8.43 sec
Maya Villagrana 8.68 sec
Livy Alder 8.87 sec
Rylie Jensen 9.06 sec
100 Meters (Girls)
Hazel Allred 14.81 sec
Raegan Graves 15.15 sec
Kaprese Morley 15.34 sec
Maylie Baker 15.84 sec
Adele Storrs 16.06 sec
Kinley Peery 16.28 sec
200 Meters (Girls)
Hazel Allred 34.34 sec
Kaprese Morley 34.91 sec
Eden Syndergaard  37.56 sec
Daphne Mark 37.81 sec
Annie Bodily 38.18 sec
Sadie Peterson 38.88 sec
400 Meters (Girls)
Hazel Allred 1:20.09
Kaprese Morley 1:20.50
Josie Giles 1:23.38
Mira Olson 1:26.66
Daphne Mark 1:27.00
Kinley Peery 1:29.43

Sage Creek
Sage Creek
Reagan
Reagan
Reagan

Art City
Meadow Brook

Sage Creek
Westside
Cherry Creek
Westside
Cherry Creek
Brookside

Brookside
Reagan
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Westside
Meadow Brook

Meadow Brook
Brookside
Meadow Brook
Cherry Creek
Sage Creek
Sage Creek

Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Cherry Creek
Art City

Meadow Brook
Meadow Brook
Art City

Art City
Meadow Brook
Sage Creek



