



2025 Springville Track and Field 4th Grade Winners List

Long Jump (Boys)

1st	Lefler Collston	81"	Meadow Brook
2nd	Baylor Hansen	76"	Sage Creek
3rd	Jacob Anthony	75"	Art City
4th-tie	Connor Bileen	72"	Brookside
4th-tie	Raikkon Milner	72"	Reagan
4th-tie	Ryker Tanner	72"	Art City

Long Jump (Girls)

1st	Luna Vazquez	78"	Sage Creek
2nd	Kinley Peery	75"	Sage Creek
3rd	Teddy Harris	74"	Reagan
4th	Brinley Bogdan	72"	Reagan
5th-tie	Jensine Williams	71"	Reagan
5th-tie	Mira Olson	71"	Art City
5th-tie	Trinity Larsen	71"	Meadow Brook

Softball Throw (Boys)

1st	Olin Cueva	119'	Cherry Creek
2nd	Luca Eaquinto	108'	Westside
3rd	Timmy Valeti	107'	Meadow Brook
4th-tie	Otto Scott	105'	Cherry Creek
4th-tie	Baylor Hansen	105'	Sage Creek
5th	Brooks Paulson	104'	Art City

Softball Throw (Girls)

1st	Asi Valeti	103'	Sage Creek
2nd	Kaia Alder	90'	Westside
3rd	Maxeen Carter	76'	Cherry Creek
4th	Eleanor Boyce	64'	Westside
5th-tie	Taelyn Sorensen	63'	Cherry Creek
5th-tie	Rose Chain	63'	Brookside

50 Meters (Boys)

1st	Baylor Hansen	7.12 sec	Sage Creek
2nd	Henry Holt	7.72 sec	Cherry Creek
3rd	Nash Clements	8.09 sec	Westside
4th	Taygn Woodworth	8.46 sec	Westside
5th	Raikkon Milner	8.78 sec	Reagan
6th	Bennett Brown	9.07 sec	Sage Creek

50 Meters (Girls)

1st	Raegan Graves	7.94 sec	Brookside
2nd	EV May	8.21 sec	Reagan
3rd	Maylie Baker	8.43 sec	Cherry Creek
4th	Maya Villagrana	8.68 sec	Sage Creek
5th	Livy Alder	8.87 sec	Westside
6th	Rylie Jensen	9.06 sec	Meadow Brook

100 Meters (Boys)

1st	Henry Holt	14.28 sec	Cherry Creek
2nd	Nash Clements	14.65 sec	Westside
3rd	Max Thompson	15.00 sec	Brookside
4th	Ben Sylvester	15.65 sec	Art City
5th	Raikkon Milner	15.90 sec	Reagan
6th	Luke Cayton	16.23 sec	Reagan

100 Meters (Girls)

1st	Hazel Allred	14.81 sec	Meadow Brook
2nd	Raegan Graves	15.15 sec	Brookside
3rd	Kaprese Morley	15.34 sec	Meadow Brook
4th	Maylie Baker	15.84 sec	Cherry Creek
5th	Adele Storrs	16.06 sec	Sage Creek
6th	Kinley Peery	16.28 sec	Sage Creek

200 Meters (Boys)

1st	Bennett Brandt	33.25 sec	Westside
2nd	Covey Lyman	33.87 sec	Reagan
3rd	Boston Lee	34.03 sec	Sage Creek
4th	Max Thompson	34.25 sec	Brookside
5th	Spencer Osborn	34.31 sec	Sage Creek
6th	Thiago Enriquez	34.40 sec	Meadow Brook

200 Meters (Girls)

1st	Hazel Allred	34.34 sec	Meadow Brook
2nd	Kaprese Morley	34.91 sec	Meadow Brook
3rd	Eden Syndergaard	37.56 sec	Meadow Brook
4th	Daphne Mark	37.81 sec	Meadow Brook
5th	Annie Bodily	38.18 sec	Cherry Creek
6th	Sadie Peterson	38.88 sec	Art City

400 Meters (Boys)

1st	Luca Eaquinto	1:15.75	Westside
2nd	Henry Holt	1:16.69	Cherry Creek
3rd	Max Thompson	1:17.22	Brookside
4th	Taygn Woodworth	1:18.12	Westside
5th	Spencer Osborn	1:18.15	Sage Creek
6th	Van Bell	1:19.09	Meadow Brook

400 Meters (Girls)

1st	Hazel Allred	1:20.09	Meadow Brook
2nd	Kaprese Morley	1:20.50	Meadow Brook
3rd	Josie Giles	1:23.38	Art City
4th	Mira Olson	1:26.66	Art City
5th	Daphne Mark	1:27.00	Meadow Brook
6th	Kinley Peery	1:29.43	Sage Creek